

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$1,182,987" and insert " \$1,000,261"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " three" and insert " two"

On page 1, line 9, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$289,999" and insert " \$284,999"